
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Tetra Tech NUS, Inc.

CTO WE13

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_P

03/27/2025 03/27/2025

DATAFILE

Q1774

I.BLK I.BLK 03/27/2025 10:14  10.23  4.51PP070916.D

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 03/27/2025 10:30  10.23  4.51PP070917.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 03/27/2025 10:47  10.23  4.52PP070918.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 03/27/2025 11:03  10.23  4.51PP070919.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 03/27/2025 11:19  10.23  4.52PP070920.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 03/27/2025 11:35  10.23  4.51PP070921.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 03/27/2025 11:52  10.23  4.52PP070922.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 03/27/2025 12:11  10.23  4.52PP070923.D

AR1242ICC1000 AR1242ICC1000 03/27/2025 12:28  10.23  4.51PP070924.D

AR1242ICC750 AR1242ICC750 03/27/2025 12:44  10.23  4.51PP070925.D

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 03/27/2025 13:00  10.23  4.51PP070926.D

AR1242ICC250 AR1242ICC250 03/27/2025 13:16  10.23  4.51PP070927.D

AR1242ICC050 AR1242ICC050 03/27/2025 13:33  10.23  4.51PP070928.D

AR1248ICC1000 AR1248ICC1000 03/27/2025 13:49  10.23  4.51PP070929.D

AR1248ICC750 AR1248ICC750 03/27/2025 14:05  10.23  4.51PP070930.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 03/27/2025 14:22  10.23  4.51PP070931.D

AR1248ICC250 AR1248ICC250 03/27/2025 14:38  10.23  4.52PP070932.D

AR1248ICC050 AR1248ICC050 03/27/2025 14:55  10.23  4.51PP070933.D

AR1254ICC1000 AR1254ICC1000 03/27/2025 15:11  10.23  4.51PP070934.D

AR1254ICC750 AR1254ICC750 03/27/2025 15:27  10.23  4.51PP070935.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 03/27/2025 15:43  10.23  4.51PP070936.D

AR1254ICC250 AR1254ICC250 03/27/2025 16:00  10.23  4.51PP070937.D

AR1254ICC050 AR1254ICC050 03/27/2025 16:16  10.23  4.52PP070938.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 03/27/2025 16:32  10.23  4.51PP070939.D

AR1268ICC1000 AR1268ICC1000 03/27/2025 16:48  10.23  4.52PP070940.D

AR1268ICC750 AR1268ICC750 03/27/2025 17:05  10.23  4.51PP070941.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 03/27/2025 17:21  10.23  4.51PP070942.D

AR1268ICC250 AR1268ICC250 03/27/2025 17:37  10.23  4.52PP070943.D

AR1268ICC050 AR1268ICC050 03/27/2025 17:53  10.23  4.51PP070944.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/10/2025 16:34  10.23  4.52PP071206.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/10/2025 18:11  10.23  4.51PP071210.D

PB167553BL PB167553BL 04/10/2025 18:44  10.23  4.52PP071211.D

TT-073-IDWGW-20250409 Q1774-02 04/10/2025 19:33  10.23  4.52PP071214.D

TT-074-IDWGW-20250409 Q1774-03 04/10/2025 19:49  10.23  4.52PP071215.D

TT-075-IDWGW-20250409 Q1774-04 04/10/2025 20:05  10.23  4.51PP071216.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/10/2025 21:21  10.23  4.51PP071217.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/10/2025 22:59  10.23  4.52PP071221.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/11/2025 09:37  10.25  4.52PP071223.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/11/2025 10:42  10.23  4.51PP071227.D

PB167553BS PB167553BS 04/11/2025 11:17  10.24  4.52PP071228.D

PB167553BSD PB167553BSD 04/11/2025 11:33  10.23  4.52PP071229.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/11/2025 17:35  10.24  4.52PP071238.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

I.BLK I.BLK 04/11/2025 18:24  10.24  4.52PP071241.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Tetra Tech NUS, Inc.

CTO WE13

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_P

03/27/2025 03/27/2025

DATAFILE

Q1774

I.BLK I.BLK 03/27/2025 10:14  8.86  3.82PP070916.D

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 03/27/2025 10:30  8.86  3.82PP070917.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 03/27/2025 10:47  8.86  3.82PP070918.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 03/27/2025 11:03  8.86  3.82PP070919.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 03/27/2025 11:19  8.86  3.82PP070920.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 03/27/2025 11:35  8.86  3.82PP070921.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 03/27/2025 11:52  8.86  3.82PP070922.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 03/27/2025 12:11  8.86  3.82PP070923.D

AR1242ICC1000 AR1242ICC1000 03/27/2025 12:28  8.86  3.82PP070924.D

AR1242ICC750 AR1242ICC750 03/27/2025 12:44  8.86  3.82PP070925.D

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 03/27/2025 13:00  8.86  3.82PP070926.D

AR1242ICC250 AR1242ICC250 03/27/2025 13:16  8.86  3.82PP070927.D

AR1242ICC050 AR1242ICC050 03/27/2025 13:33  8.86  3.82PP070928.D

AR1248ICC1000 AR1248ICC1000 03/27/2025 13:49  8.86  3.82PP070929.D

AR1248ICC750 AR1248ICC750 03/27/2025 14:05  8.86  3.82PP070930.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 03/27/2025 14:22  8.86  3.82PP070931.D

AR1248ICC250 AR1248ICC250 03/27/2025 14:38  8.86  3.82PP070932.D

AR1248ICC050 AR1248ICC050 03/27/2025 14:55  8.86  3.82PP070933.D

AR1254ICC1000 AR1254ICC1000 03/27/2025 15:11  8.86  3.82PP070934.D

AR1254ICC750 AR1254ICC750 03/27/2025 15:27  8.86  3.82PP070935.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 03/27/2025 15:43  8.86  3.82PP070936.D

AR1254ICC250 AR1254ICC250 03/27/2025 16:00  8.86  3.82PP070937.D

AR1254ICC050 AR1254ICC050 03/27/2025 16:16  8.86  3.82PP070938.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 03/27/2025 16:32  8.86  3.82PP070939.D

AR1268ICC1000 AR1268ICC1000 03/27/2025 16:48  8.86  3.82PP070940.D

AR1268ICC750 AR1268ICC750 03/27/2025 17:05  8.86  3.82PP070941.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 03/27/2025 17:21  8.86  3.82PP070942.D

AR1268ICC250 AR1268ICC250 03/27/2025 17:37  8.86  3.82PP070943.D

AR1268ICC050 AR1268ICC050 03/27/2025 17:53  8.86  3.82PP070944.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/10/2025 16:34  8.85  3.81PP071206.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/10/2025 18:11  8.85  3.81PP071210.D

PB167553BL PB167553BL 04/10/2025 18:44  8.85  3.81PP071211.D

TT-073-IDWGW-20250409 Q1774-02 04/10/2025 19:33  8.85  3.81PP071214.D

TT-074-IDWGW-20250409 Q1774-03 04/10/2025 19:49  8.85  3.81PP071215.D

TT-075-IDWGW-20250409 Q1774-04 04/10/2025 20:05  8.85  3.81PP071216.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/10/2025 21:21  8.85  3.81PP071217.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/10/2025 22:59  8.85  3.81PP071221.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/11/2025 09:37  8.86  3.82PP071223.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/11/2025 10:42  8.85  3.81PP071227.D

PB167553BS PB167553BS 04/11/2025 11:17  8.85  3.82PP071228.D

PB167553BSD PB167553BSD 04/11/2025 11:33  8.85  3.81PP071229.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/11/2025 17:35  8.85  3.81PP071238.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

I.BLK I.BLK 04/11/2025 18:24  8.85  3.81PP071241.D


